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2 Studham Lane 

Dagnall 

HP4 1RH 
 
Company Number:  8065319 
VAT Number: 140 3608 48 

 

 

PURCHASE ORDER                          PO#: JCPO5020 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Plain stock 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

QTY  Code Description Cost  Other Costs Total 
 

100 

 

 

 

 

B9891 

 

 

 

 

 

Eco natural 6oz cotton 12 can cooler in 

BLACK with webbing handles.  

 

 

 

 

£3.40 

 

 

£13.00 

 

 

 

£340.00 

 

 

£13.00 

Subtotal £353.00 

     VAT @ 20%: 

      

£70.60 

     Total: £423.60 

                    9th February 2022 

                               Bagco 

Delivery To: 

Thi Tran-Nhu 

THIS Plant Meat Limited 

Aircraft Factory 

100 Cambridge Grove 

London 

W6 0LE 

 

 

 

 
  

 
 

Delivery Date Required: 

                  14th February 2022
            Raised By: Adell Coppock 


