



2 Studham Lane Dagnall HP4 1RH

Company Number: 8065319 VAT Number: 140 3608 48 9th February 2022 Bagco

PURCHASE ORDER PO#: JCPO5020

Delivery To:
Thi Tran-Nhu
THIS Plant Meat Limited
Aircraft Factory
100 Cambridge Grove
London
W6 OLE

Delivery Date Required: 14th February 2022 Raised By: Adell Coppock

QTY	Code	Description	Cost	Other Costs	Total
100	B9891	Eco natural 6oz cotton 12 can cooler in BLACK with webbing handles.	£3.40		£340.00
			£13.00		£13.00

Plain stock

Subtotal	£353.00	
VAT @ 20%:	£70.60	
Total:	£423.60	